Paatoskisa Texas Scramble

Tuloslista

Tulostettu 30.12.2025 19:37

Jarjestdja:  Raahentienoon Golf ry Sarjal:  Yleinen/Lyontipeli Hcp: Tee: N/49, M/56
RTG Pelipsivi:  06.10.2018
SIJA  JOUKKUE PELAAJA SEURA HCP ouT IN SLOP TULO
E S
Kalkainen Joel RTG 9.7
1. Mad luck Lehto Hannu RTG 10.1 31 33 4 64 -8
Lehtola Samuli RTG 11.0
. - Leskinen Antti 0OGK 4.6
2. JlerasdSonvankylan o vkels Mika 0GK 8.2 32 33 2 65 -7
yntaj Pikkarainen Ari 0GK 5.4
Alasuutari Mika RTG 8.1
3. MM Myllymaki Armi RTG 18.7 33 32 6 65 -7
Myllymaki Martti RTG 18.3
Glad Pekka 0jlG 24.1
4, Vieras 5 Holopainen Pekka 0GK 9.9 33 33 6 66 -6
Sarkkinen Kari 0OGK 110
Haarala Jani RTG 49
5. Reginan Vangit Hammar Merja RTG 11.2 34 33 3 67 -5
Jutila Antti KLG 4.6
Harkonen Ari 0OGK 11.8
6. Leppatie Shaving Team  Maliniemi Risto RTG 14.5 35 32 5 67 -5
Ypya Janne RTG 125
Ala-aho Jari RTG 41
7. 128 Kinnunen Jari RTG 15.2 34 33 5 67 -5
Ypya Susanna RTG 16.6
Heikkila Aleksi RTG 49
8. Kitin Pallo Honkala Juha RTG 17.5 35 33 4 68 -4
Kitinprami Sami RTG 9.9
Palokangas Hannele RTG 18.0
9. Torvet Palokangas Martti RTG 10.1 36 32 5 68 -4
Torvi Hannu NSG 13.2
Eronen Mikko ViGC 38.0
10.  Artot Harila Kimmo OjlG 18.6 31 37 10 68 -4
Kastell Miikka RTG 20.1
Aho Jan RTG 33
11.  Allun Piristys Heikkild Konsta RTG 17.6 35 34 3 69 -3
Lantto Matti RTG 6.3
Arbelius Nora ViGC 50.0
12. Btw Salonpaa Kasper RTG 7.0 35 34 6 69 -3
Salonpaa Klarissa ViGC 35
Myllyaho Markku RTG 12.8
13.  Tuulimyllyt Piirala Vuokko RTG 16.9 35 34 6 69 -3
Rautio Juho RTG 14.6
Enovaara Juhani RTG 14.8
14.  Jussi & the Boys Huhtala Juha RTG 13.1 33 36 6 69 -3
Jylkka Ismo RTG 153
Kyrolainen Pauli RTG 26.1
15.  Soketti Mustonen Jukka RTG 11.0 38 31 7 69 -3
Puputti Niko RTG 133
. A Eilola Auvo RTG 14.5
16.  Ellola/Routaniemi/Rout  gotaniemi Seppo RTG 113 38 32 5 70 2
Routaniemi Tuula RTG 15.6
Arola Kari 0OGK 10.0
17. Vankers Ervasti Teemu RTG 17.4 35 35 5 70 -2
Honkala Jusa RTG 9.1
Korhonen Kari HaG 135
18.  Vilttiketju Okkonen Mikko RTG 13.0 36 35 4 71 -1
Tervonen Matti RTG 6.6
Flygare Jukka-Pekka OjlG 12.4
19.  Vieras 2 Hyvarinen Mikko ReG 131 36 35 4 71 -1
Sodervik Juha OjlG 55




20.

21.

22.

23,

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

ViPu

MIILU

Alapaan Koitto

Kuivaseura

Vieras 3 / HAAMVjengi

Tupoksen tuupparit

Juki

Kadet pelaa

Golfherrasvaki

Blues Moon

Poron koori

Linde/Ristolainen/Risto

lainen

SMP

PNP

Veteraanit

Vieras 1/ Anonyymit
Artot

Virkkulan Raikas

Tuttu 1

Saariaho/Mattila

BailaBaila

Kolme H

Me Naiset

Pussila Marko
Pussila Mikko
Viitanen Harri

Kankaala Antti
Miilukangas Jussi
Miilukangas Maiju

Karppinen-Salonpda Anne
Kauppi Juhani
Salonpaa Kari

Palokangas Riikka
Sipola Jesse
Still Pekka

Matinlassi Aleksi
Matinlassi Arto
Varis Heikki

Heikkila Tapani
Kokko Marko
Rautio Veikko

Jokela Esko
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Aho Leo
Ketola Ilkka
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Kitinoja Eero
42, Make, Elisa & Eero Lukkarinen Elisa
Tyybdakinoja Markku




